20.49

19.27

Increased
by 1.22

percentage
points

19.10

19.25

Net cash flow from operating activities
 (RMB million)

59,377 55,927 6.2 44,226 44,226

Net cash flow from operating activities
 per share (RMB)

2.99 2.81 6.2 2.22 2.22

As at 31
December

2010

As at 31
December

2009

Increase/
decrease

over the end
of last year

(%)

As at 31 December 2008

  After
restatement

Before
restatement

Total assets (RMB million) 339,268 310,514 9.3 275,182 278,407

Equity attributable to equity shareholders
 of the Company (RMB million)

196,917 169,326 16.3 146,625 148,967

Net assets per share attributable to
 equity shareholders of the Company (RMB) 9.90 8.51 16.3 7.37 7.49

60

Changes in
Equity
and Shareholdings
of Substantial
Shareholders

Changes in equity

	 Changes in number of shares and shareholding structure during the reporting
period

Unit: Shares

Before change Increase/decrease (+/-) After change

Number of
Shares

Percentage
(%)

Issue of new
shares

Bonus issue

Conversion
from surplus

reserve

Others

Sub-total

Number

Percentage
(%)

I. Shares with selling restrictions

1. State-owned shares 14,691,037,955 73.86 – – – –14,511,037,955 –14,511,037,955 180,000,000 0.90

2. Domestic legal person shares – – – – – – – – –

Total number of shares with selling
 restrictions

14,691,037,955

73.86

– – –
–14,511,037,955

–14,511,037,955

180,000,000

0.90

II.  Shares without selling restrictions

1. RMB ordinary shares 1,800,000,000 9.05 – – – +14,511,037,955 +14,511,037,955 16,311,037,955 82.01

2. Foreign shares listed overseas 3,398,582,500 17.09 – – – – – 3,398,582,500 17.09

Total number of shares without
 selling restrictions

5,198,582,500

26.14

– – –
+14,511,037,955

+14,511,037,955

19,709,620,455

99.10

III. Total number of shares 19,889,620,455 100.00 – – – – – 19,889,620,455 100.00

14,511,037,955 A shares of the Company held by Shenhua Group Corporation Limited were released

from selling restrictions and available for listing and trading from 11 October 2010, details of which were

set out in the Indicative Announcement on Listing and Trading of Shares with Selling Restrictions Held

by Controlling Shareholder of China Shenhua Energy Company Limited dated 28 September 2010 (Lin

2010-036).

61

	 Changes in shares with selling restrictions

Unit: Shares

Name of
shareholder

Number
of shares

with selling
restrictions at
the beginning

of the year